OFFGALFLE
LIS COMHERCE CONHISSION

STATE OF ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSIog&“ 4

Illinois Bell Telephone Company, d/b/a )
Ameritech Illinois ) i
) Docket No. 00-0393
Proposed Implementation of High ) (Second Rehearing)
Frequency Portion of Loop (HFPL) Line )
Sharing Service )
APPEARANCE

Bowen Law Group, L.L.P. enter their appearance in this docket on behalf of Covad
Communications Company. Please add the following to your service list:

Stephen P. Bowen

Anita Taff-Rice

Bowen Law Group, L.L.P.
235 Montgomery Street
Suite 920

San Francisco, CA 94104
(415) 394-7500 (telephone)
(415) 394-7505 (facsimile)

Dated: January 8, 2002
Respectfully submitted,

COVAD COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY

o i O

Anita Taff-Rice O
Bowen Law GroupYL.L.P.
235 Montgomery Street
Suite 920

San Francisco, CA 94104
(415) 394-7500

Attorney for
Covad Communication Company




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Aimee D. Loya, certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of
California that the foliowing is true and correct.

I am a citizen of the United States, State of California, am over the age of
eighteen years of age, and am not a party to the within cause. On January 8, 2001, I
served the following document:

Entry of Appearance

This document was served on all parties of record via US mail. Copies that were mailed
were placed in envelopes with postage and deposited in a mailbox regularly maintained
by the United States Postal Service in the City and County of San Francisco, State of
California.

Executed this 8" day of January 2001.

Uimo D —

Aimee D. Loya
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ILLINOISCOMMERCE COMMISSION
Service List in 00-0393 for 1/8/2002

Address

Penny Bewick

Atty. for New Edge Networks
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
3000 Columbia House Boulevard
Vancouver, WA 98668

E-Mail: pbewcik@newedgenetworks.com

arty o
Type Record
INT Yes

2/8/2001

Christian F. Binnig

Atty. for lllincis Bell Telephone Company
Mayer, Brown & Platt

190 S. L.aSalle St.

Chicago, IL 60603-3441

E-Mail: cbinnig@mayerbrown.com

INT Yes 8/1/2000

Steve Bowen

Atty. for Rhythms Links, Inc.
Blumenfeld & Cohen

4 Embarcaderg Center, Ste. 1170
San Francisco, CA 94111

E-Mail; stevebowen@earthlink.net

INT Yes 8/22/2000

Sean R. Brady

Office of General Counsel
llinois Commerce Commission
160 N. LLaSalle St., Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601-3104

E-Maii: sbrady@icc.state.il.us

MIS Yes 12/1/2000

Eric J. Branfman

Atty. for CLEC Coealition members
Swidler Berlin Shereff Friedman, LLP
3000 K St, NW, Ste. 300
Washington, DC 20007-5116

E-Mail: ejbranfman@swidlaw.com

INT Yes 7/19/2000

Nada Carrigan

Vice President
ATE&T

913 S. 6th St., 3rd FI.
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Springfield, IL 62703

E-Mail: carrigan@att.com

Donna M. Coles Johnson INT
Atty. for CLEC Coalition members

Swidler Berlin Shereff Friedman LLP

3000 K. St., NW, Ste. 300

Washington, DC 20007

E-Mail: dmroberts@swidlaw.com

Yes

7/19/2000

R. Dale Dixon Jr. INT
Atty. for New Edge Network, Inc,

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP

1300 SW Fifth Ave., Ste. 2300

Protland, OR 97201

Yes

8/10/2000

211442001

Joseph E. Donovan INT
Atty. for Data Net Systems, Inc.

O'Keefe, Ashenden, Lyons & Ward

30 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 4100

Chicago, IL 60602

E-Mail: jedonovan@oalw.com

Yes

4/11/2001

Felicia Franco-Feinberg INT
Regional Counsel

Covad Communications Company

227 W. Monroe, 20th Floor

Chicago, IL 60606

E-Mail: ffranco@covad.com

Yes

6/27/2000

Kara K. Gibney INT
Afty. for lllinois Bell Telephone Company

Mayer Brown & Platt

190 S. LaSalle St.

Chicago, IL 60603-3441

E-Mail: kgibney@mayerbrown.com

Yes

8/1/2000

Brian R. Gilomen MIS
Ameritech Advanced Data Services of lllineis, Inc.

225 W. Randolph, 23A

Chicago, IL 60606

E-Mail: bgilomen@newpath.com

Yes

10/6/2000

John Gomoll PET
AT&T

222 W, Adams - FI1.15

Chicago, IL 60606

E-Mail: gomolj@att.com

Yes

11/13/2001

Cheryl Hamill INT
AT&T Communications of lllinois, Inc.

222 W. Adams St., Ste. 1500

Chicago, Il. 60606

Yes

6/14/2000
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E-Mail: chamill@att.com

Matthew L. Harvey MIS Yes 8/30/2000
Office of General Counsel

lllinois Commerce Commission

160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800

Chicago, IL 630601-3104

E-Mail: mharvey@icc.state.il.us

Nancy J. Hertel INT Yes 3/2/2001
Ameritech lllinois

Floor 25D

225 W. Randolph St.

Chicago, IL 60606

E-Mail: nancy .j.hertel@ameritech.com

Carrie J. Hightman iNT No 6/23/2000 4/6/2001
Atty. for Rhythms Links, Inc.

Schiff Hardin & Waite

233 S. Wacker Dr.

6600 Sears Tower

Chicago, IL 60606

E-Mail: chightman@schifthardin.com

Paul B. Hudson INT Yes 8/23/2001
Swidler Berlin Shereff Friedman, LLP

3000 K St., NW, Ste. 300

Washington, DC 20007-5116

E-Mail: pbhudson@swidlaw.com

Rhonda J. Johnsen RES Yes 9/26/2001
Vice President

Regulatory

Illinois Bell Telephone Company

555 Cook St., Fl. 1E

Springfield, IL 62721

E-Mail: rhonda.j.johnson@msg.ameritech.com

Henry T. Kelly INT Yes 4/11/2001
Atty. for Data Net Systems, Inc.

O'Keefe, Ashenden, Lyons & Ward

30 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 4100

Chicago, IL 60602

E-Mail: hkelly@oalw.com

Latrice Kirkland INT Yes 6/23/2000
Schiff Mardin & Waite

233 S. Wacker

6600 Sears Tower

Chicago, IL 80606

E-Mail; [kirkland@schiffhardin.com
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Robert Koch

Case Manager

lllinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.
Springfield, IL 62701

E-Mail: rkoch@icc.state.il.us

http://eweb.icc.state.il. us/e-dock...em=1&ked=8 &key=2002&smm=1&syy=2002

MIS

Yes

4/16/2001

Clyde Kurlander

Alty. for NEXTLINK lllinois, Inc.

70 W. Madison

Three First National Plaza, Ste. 2315
Chicago, Il. 60602

E-Mail: ckatlantis@aol.com

INT

Yes

8/1/2000

Theresa P. Larkin

lllinois Bell Telephone Company
555 E. Cook St., Fl. 1E
Springfield, IL 62721

E-Mail: terryplarkin@ameritech.com

RES

Yes

6/1/2000 1/11/2001

Thomas R. Lotterman

Atty. for CLEC Coalition members
Swidler Berlin Shereff Friedman LLP
3000 K St., NW, Ste. 300
Washington, DC 20007

INT

Yes

7/19/2000

Owen E. MacBride
Atty. for Intervenors
Schiff Hardin & Waite
6600 Sears Tower
Chicago, IL 60606

E-Mail: omacbride@schiffhardin.com

INT

Yes

3/6/2001

Rendi L. Mann-Stadt
Hinshaw & Culbertson
400 8. Ninth St., Ste. 200
Springfield, IL 62701

E-Mail: rmannstadt@hinshawlaw.com

INT

Yes

7117/2001

Stephen D, Minnis

General Atty.

Sprint Communicaitons L.P.
8140 Ward Parkway, 5E
Kansas City, MO 64114

E-Mail: steve.minnis@mail.sprint.com

INT

Yes

12/6/2001

Jennifer Moore

illinois Commerce Commission
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601-3104

E-Mail: jmoore@icc.state.il.us

MIS

Yes

8/11/2000

Julie Musselman

MIS

Yes

8/10/2000

01/08/2002 1:02 PM
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Hlinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.
Springfield, IL 62701

E-Mail: jimusselm@icc.state.il.us

http://eweb.icc.state. il us/e-dock. .. em=1&ked=8&key=2002&smm=1&syy=2002

Michael S. Pabian

lllincis Bell Telephone Company
225 W. Randolph, HQ13C
Chicago, IL 606086

E-Mail: michael.pabian{@exelgncorp.com

INT

Yes

7/24/2000 3/2/2001

Carol Pomponio
NEXTLINK lllinois, Inc.
Concourse Level

303 E. Wacker
Chicago, IL 60601

E-Mail: carol.pormpenio@xc.com

INT

Yes

8/1/2000

Paul J. Rebey

Focal Communications Corporation
Suite 1100

200 N. LaSalle

Chicago, IL 60601

E-Mail: prebey@focal.com

INT

Yes

4/5/2001

Thomas Rowland

Atty. for XO lllinois, Inc.
Rowland & Moore

77 W. Wacker, STe. 4600
Chicago, IL 60601

E-Mail: tom{telecomreg.com

INT

Yes

7/20/2001

Kenneth A. Schifman

Sprint Communications Company L.F.
8140 Ward Pkwy., 5E

Kansas City, MO 64114

E-Mail: kenneth.schifman@mail.sprint.com

INT

No

6/22/2000  12/6/2001

Christy Strawman

lllincis Bell Telephone Company
555 E. Cook St., Fi. 1E
Springfield, IL 62721

E-Mail: christy.strawman@sbec.com

RES

No

1/11/2001  9/26/2001

Anita Taff-Rice

Atty. for Rhythms Links, inc.
Blumenfeld & Cohen

4 Embarcadero Center, Ste. 1170
San Francisco, CA 94111

E-Mail; anitataffrice@earthlink.net

INT

Yes

5/11/2001

Darrell Townsley

INT

Yes

7/7/2000

01/08/2002 1:02 PM
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Midwest Region Public Policy
WorldCom, Inc.

205 N. Michigan Ave., 11th Floor
Chicago, IL 60601

E-Maif: darrell.townsley@wcom.com
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John F. Ward Jr.

Afty. for Data Net Systems, Inc.
O'Keefe, Ashenden, Lyons & Ward
30 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 4100
Chicago, IL 60602

E-Mail: fwardjr@calw.com

INT Yes

4/11/2001

Michael W. Ward

Atty. for Data Net Systems, Inc.
Michael W. Ward, P.C.

1608 Barkley Blvd.

Buffalo Grove, L 60089

E-Mail: mwward@dnsys.com

INT Yes

4/11/2001

Nancy Walls
620 S. 5th
Springfield, IL 62703

E-Mail: njwells@att.com

MIS Yes

7/5/2000

Service List Entries: 41
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